
Huawei HPSP2120 Fiche technique

Module Huawei GPON ONU SFP, TX 1.25G, RX 2.5G, TX 1310nm, RX 1490nm, SC, SM, 20km

HPSP2120

HPSP2120 - Module SFP GPON ONU d'origine Huawei 03030KMF, TX 1.25G, RX 2.5G, TX 1310nm, RX 1490nm, SC, SM,

20km

Acheter maintenant
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